   品名 : ACA-5020-A2-MC-S Specification                 History List
版本
REV.
修訂者
EDITOR
修訂頁次
PAGE
修訂內容

1. APPLIACTION:
    WLAN 802.11b/g, Bluetooth, etc…
2. Explanation of part number:
AC A
(1) (2)
_ 5020 A2
(3)    (4)
_ MC
(5)
_ S
(6)
_ _
(7)
(1) Product Type：Chip Antenna
(2) Center Frequency/Band Code : A--2.45G group
(3) Size Code: 5.0mm(length) x 2.0mm(width)
(4) Design Revision Code: A2= Rev. 2
(5) MC= MONOPOLE Ceramics Type
(6) Special Code: S=RoHS Compliant
(7) Suffix For Special Requirements
3. ELECTRICAL  SPECIFICATION:
Electrical Specification
Frequency Range 2.4GHz~2.5GHz
Polarization Linear
Patten Omni-Directional
Reef Impedance 50 ohm
Gain 0 dBi (Peak)
Size 5.0mmX2.0mmX0.72mm
VSWR ≦2.0
4. DIMENSIONS:
Mark L W H a
Dimensions 5.0±0.2 2.0±0.2 0.72±0.2 0.50±0.2
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝±         X .X＝±         X .XX＝
A N G L E S ＝ ±         H O L E  D I A ＝ ±
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：  UNIT：mm
DRAWN BY：趙彥年  CHECKED BY：楊奇峰
DESIGNED BY：陳威仁  APPROVED BY：謝立庭
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC  REV.TITLE：ACA-5020-A2-MC-S Specification
NO.
ENS000015390
A2
PAGE   2 OF   6
5. RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT: (unit: mm)
20
13
40
6. APPEARANCE CONFIGURATION :
Top Layer:
 Bottom Layer:
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝±         X .X＝±         X .XX＝
A N G L E S ＝ ±         H O L E  D I A ＝ ±
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
SCALE：  UNIT：mm
DRAWN BY：趙彥年  CHECKED BY：楊奇峰
DESIGNED BY：陳威仁  APPROVED BY：謝立庭
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC  REV.TITLE：ACA-5020-A2-MC-S Specification
NO.
ENS000015390
A2
PAGE   3 OF   6
7. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
   Return Loss                             VSWR